Professional Guardians

A Step Above Case Management

Melinda Broussard

PO Box 70444

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87197-0444
Telephone: (505) 288-2889 Fax: (505) 884-1925
Email: jelliebeans6869 @gmail.com

Advanced Guardianship Services, LLC

Daniel L. Paul

PO Box 15332

Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87174-0332
Telephone: (505) 492-3966 Fax: (505) 214-5022
Email: daniel. NMGuardian@outlook.com

Agave Guardianship Services, LLC

Jeannine Sanchez

PO Box 30334

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87190

Telephone: (505) 205-7558 Fax: (505) 393-1842
Email: jagavenm@gmail.com

Ascending Hope, LLC

Vanessa P. Bruce

4601 Huron Drive NE

Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87144

Telephone: (609) 977-9809 Fax: (505) 212-0225
Email: vanessa@ascendinghopellc.com

Behavior Therapy Services, LLC

Michael J. Rourke

PO Box 16667

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88004

Telephone: (575) 644-8846 Fax: (575) 522-5717
Email: michaelj_rourke@hotmail.com

CNRAG, Inc.

Roxanna Gates

PO Box 1680

Fairacres, New Mexico 88033

Telephone: (575) 526-9084 Fax: (877) 702-8014
Email: rgates@cnragusa.com

Dee Dee Shields, BS, CMC, NCG

903 W. Alameda #225

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Telephone: (505) 660-1504 Fax: (505) 213-0082
Email: deedee@deanetteshields.com

Date updated: 5/20/2021

Decades, LLC

Nancy Oriola

6121 Indian School NE Suite 103

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87110

Telephone: (505) 345-5529 Fax: (505) 345-2211
Email: noriola@decadesgroup.com

Doris Finney

PO Box 327

Dixon, New Mexico 87527

Telephone: (505) 579-4093 Fax: None
Email: deefinney@zianet.com

Drake Guardianship Services, LLC
Brian Drake

7413 Dona Ana Road

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88007
Telephone: (915) 603-8523 Fax: None
Email: jbdrake3@icloud.com

HeartcoR Guardianship Services, LLC
Angel Merritt

PO Box 182

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87103-0182
Telephone: (505) 203-0436 Fax: None
Email: Angel@heartcorguardianship.com

Honor Guardianship Services, Inc.

Brendan Gould

PO Box 56566

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87187

Telephone: (505) 967-9809 Fax: (505) 288-3664
Email: honorguardianship@gmail.com

Integrative Clinical & Financial Services, LLC
Nathan Gabaldon

4300 Ridgecrest Dr SE Suite L30

Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87124

Telephone: (505) 226-2374 Fax: None
Email: Info@integrativenm.com

Life Options & Advocacy, LLC

Kathleen Mosier

2040 Pinecone Way

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88012

Telephone: (575) 496-2190 Fax: (575) 635-4340
Email: LifeOptionsAdvocacy@gmail.com



Professional Guardians

Paula J. Seaton

PO Box 144

Embudo, New Mexico 87531

Telephone: (505) 852-3805 Fax: (866) 583-5225
Email: pinta.seaton46@gmail.com

Professional Guardianship Associates, Inc.
Rosanna Soloperto

PO Box 7786

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87194

Telephone: (505) 453-1687 Fax: (505) 214-5117
Email: rsoloperto@gmail.com

Quality of Life Guardians, LLC

Melinda Patton

700 1st Street Unit 746

Alamogordo, New Mexico 88310

Telephone: (575) 434-3522 Fax: (575) 434-8981
Email: golguardians@aol.com

Robin A. Jones

PO Box 51596

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181

Telephone: (505) 363-5172 Fax: (505) 212-0444
Email: jones9573@msn.com

Selena Emener D.B.A. A Basic Balance, LLC.
Selena Emener

PO Box 51766

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87181

Telephone: (505) 615-1661 Fax: (505) 293-2135
Email: Semener01@comcast.net

SKMS, LLC

Vanessa M. Chavez

PO Box 3208

Mesilla Park, New Mexico 88047-9660
Telephone: (575) 642-2127 Fax: 575-708-2579
Email: skms.vanessa@gmail.com

SM Gantz OT Services, Inc.

Bryan Gantz

PO Box 13907

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013

Telephone: (575) 312-0120 Fax: (575) 532-9539
Email: bryang.srcs@gmail.com

Date updated: 5/20/2021

The Arc of New Mexico

Jacquie Mader

5130 Masthead St NE

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109

Telephone: (505) 883-4630 Fax: (505) 883-5564
Email: jmader@arcnm.org

Tierra Alta Guardianship Services, LLC

Letticia Garcia

1028 3rd Street

Las Vegas, New Mexico 87701

Telephone: (505) 425-8175 Fax: (505) 425-8175
Email: letticia999@yahoo.com

Unidas Case Management, Inc.

Kristin Pasquini-Johnson

3301 Candeleria Road NE Suite D

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107

Telephone: (505) 268-8166 Fax: (505) 268-3464
Email: kpjohnson@unidascm.org

Visions Case Management, Inc.

Charles Clayton

4700 Lincoln Road NE Suite 107

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109-2303
Telephone: (505) 986-9819 Fax: (505) 986-9813
Email: Lecie@visionsnm.com



